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animal casings

Approval Number

31

167

451

582

Modified on: 23APR24

Name of the establishment

CTH B.V.

VAN HESSEN B.V.

CONSTELLATION COLD LOGISTICS VARSSEVELD B.V.

THERMOTRAFFIC B.V.

Total: 4 establishments

EXPORT REGISTRATION

Post code

1332AW

2913LV

7131PG

3165AM

City
ALMERE

NIEUWERKERK AD IJSSEL

LICHTENVOORDE

ROTTERDAM-ALBRANDSWAARD
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